
Every Thursday ! 

SERVICE AREAS: 

Catawese Coach Terminal 7:30am  

Shamokin Dam—Kmart 8:00 am 

Shamokin – Weis Markets 8:30am  

Kulpmont, Bank, Chestnut St 8:45am  

Atlas, Gazebo, West Girard St 8:50am  

Mt Carmel, 5th & Market Sts  9:00am  

Ashland, Former Snyder’s Rest 9:15am 

Frackville, Dutch Kitchen 9:30am 

St. Clair—Bank, 2nd & Carroll 9:40am 

Pottsville—Union Station Bus Terminal 9:50am 

Deer Lake—Deer Lake Pub 10:10am 

 

Cost:  $20 per person 

Cost includes round trip transportation  

and casino rebate: 

$30 free slot play 

$5 food/beverage  

 

Rebate subject to change.  

Saturday,  

August 31, 2013 



Cost of $129 per person includes 

round trip deluxe motor coach    

transportation and game ticket.  

 

Seating in section 337. 

 

A deposit of $75 per person is          

required two weeks from date of       

reservation. 

Balance due three weeks prior                 

to the game, August 10, 2013.   

 

Tickets are non-refundable.  

 

Penn State and Syracuse 

Open 2013 Football Season 

at MetLife Stadium 

The Syracuse Orange return to 

MetLife Stadium to face the Penn 

State Nittany Lions in New York’s 

College Classic on Saturday,      

August 31st.   Game time TBD. 

The match up marks Syracuse’s 

second of 14 games to be played 

at MetLife Stadium through 2038 

and Penn State’s first return to 

the Meadowlands in 13 years, 

when it faced USC in the 2000 

Kick-off Classic at Giants Stadium. 

This game is the season opener 

for both schools.  


